YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - ROAD RUNNERS

Date
Tue, Nov 04, 08
Fri, Nov 07, 08
Tue, Nov 11, 08
Thu, Nov 20, 08
Tue, Nov 25, 08
Tue, Dec 02, 08
Fri, Dec 12, 08
Tue, Dec 16, 08
Mon, Dec 22, 08
Sat, Dec 27, 08
Tue, Jan 06, 09
Tue, Jan 13, 09
Tue, Jan 20, 09
Wed, Jan 28, 09

RND

winter 2008 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT

Feb. 01, 2026

S Home

ROAD RUNNERS

u THE BOYSIES

ROAD RUNNERS

H BOHICA

1 ROAD RUNNERS

u TORONTO FLAMES

ROAD RUNNERS

2 ROAD RUNNERS

Visitor

- TICKLED TOADS

ROAD RUNNERS
u VAUGHAN OILERS

ROAD RUNNERS
u THE REPLACEMENTS
0 ROAD RUNNERS

ROAD RUNNERS
u RESCUE RANGERS
ROAD RUNNERS
2 THE BOYSIES
2 ROAD RUNNERS

E BOHICA

Time
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
11:00 pm
7:15 pm
11:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



