



SCHEDULE - ROAD RUNNERS

winter 2008 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT

Feb. 01, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Nov 04, 08		1	ROAD RUNNERS	7	TICKLED TOADS		6:30 pm	-
Fri, Nov 07, 08		8	THE BOYSIES	1	ROAD RUNNERS		7:15 pm	-
Tue, Nov 11, 08		0	ROAD RUNNERS	6	VAUGHAN OILERS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Nov 20, 08		3	BOHICA	2	ROAD RUNNERS		11:00 pm	-
Tue, Nov 25, 08		1	ROAD RUNNERS	2	THE REPLACEMENTS		6:30 pm	-
Tue, Dec 02, 08		4	TORONTO FLAMES	0	ROAD RUNNERS		7:15 pm	-
Fri, Dec 12, 08		3	ROAD RUNNERS	8	MAD DOGS		11:00 pm	-
Tue, Dec 16, 08		1	RESCUE RANGERS	1	ROAD RUNNERS		7:15 pm	-
Mon, Dec 22, 08		6	BRUINS	2	ROAD RUNNERS		11:00 pm	-
Sat, Dec 27, 08		1	ROAD RUNNERS	2	RESCUE RANGERS		5:00 pm	-
Tue, Jan 06, 09		5	TICKLED TOADS	0	ROAD RUNNERS		10:00 pm	-
Tue, Jan 13, 09		3	ROAD RUNNERS	2	THE BOYSIES		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Jan 20, 09		8	VAUGHAN OILERS	2	ROAD RUNNERS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jan 28, 09		2	ROAD RUNNERS	8	BOHICA		10:00 pm	-